
Updated - June 2024

       Only the listed companies are permitted to conduct testing of backflow preventers within the City of Pleasanton
                  The City of Pleasanton makes no representatation or warranties about services performed   

Company City Phone Email

1 Hour Drain San Jose (888) 603-6883 info@1hourdrain.com 

A1 Backflow Service Manteca (209) 607-7383 A-1backflowservice@comcast.net

AAA Backflow Prevention Services Stockton (877) 226-3569 aaabackflow@comcast.net

ACCO Engineered Systems San Leandro (510) 301-9169 Mkavanaugh@accoes.com

ACE Backflow Testing & Repair Pleasanton (925) 580-0420 acebackflow@comcast.net 

Acme Bay Area Backflow Pleasanton (925) 484-8477 mark@acmebayareabackflow.com 

Air Systems Service and Construction Sacramento (888) 404-2772 as-service@airsystems1.com 

All Backflow Pleasanton (925) 580-7053 allbackflow@comcast.net 

All Pro Backflow Inc Rocklin (916) 276-7162 Service@allprobackflowinc.com 

All Temperature Service Inc San Jose (408) 926-2718 mikes@atsair.com 

American Backflow Prevention CA San Ramon (925) 828-5972 bkflman@aol.com 

American Water Heater Service Inc Newark (510) 490-4411 brooke@americanwaterheaterservice.com 

B&B Backflows Ripon (209) 456-6031 Brad120@verizon.net 

B&H Plumbing and Home Services San Ramon (925) 833-7110 bill_hicks@live.com 

Backflow Mastrz Placerville (925) 200-9380 backflowmastrz@sbcglobal.net 

Backflow Prevention Specialists Inc Sunnyvale (800) 464-3569 service@backflow-prevention.com 

Backflow Team LLC Pleasanton (888) 230-2747 Info@backflowteam.com 

Ballou Family Backflow Livermore (925) 447-0818 balloufamilybackflow@comcast.net 

Bay And Valley Backflow Services Gustine (408) 239-3988 natasha@bvalleybackflow.org 

Bay Area Backflow Inc Pleasanton (925) 829-3183 customerservice@bayareabackflowinc.com 

Beasley Plumbing Inc. Placerville (510) 385-6568 beasleyplumbing@sbcglobal.net 

Benicia Plumbing Inc Benicia (707) 745-2930 Cheryl.Johnson@beniciaplumbing.com 

Burr Plumbing and Pumping Inc San Jose (408) 287-2877 alicia@bp2inc.com 

Cagwin & Dorward Landscape Petaluma (415) 8927710 Paul.Schultz@cagwin.com 

Cohran's Backflow Testing San Ramon (925) 719-3065 ptcohran@yahoo.com 

Del Conte's Landscaping Inc. Fremont (510) 353-6030 rebekah@dclandscaping.com 

Diablo Plumbing Inc Pleasanton (925) 463-7900 service@diabloplumbing.com 

Frank Bonetti Plumbing Castro Valley (510) 582-0934 bryan@bonettiplumbing.com 

Friendly Fire Systems Oakley (888) 345-8889 mfaria@friendlyfiresystems.com 

Gannon Backflow Livermore (925) 413-1997 gannonbackflow@gmail.com 

Halls Plumbing Woodland (530) 668-1429 office@hallsplumbing.net

Hayes Backflow Testing and Repair Manteca (209) 679-7184 hayesbackflow@comcast.net 

Jackson & Son Plumbing Hercules (510) 815-0302 jsplumbing@gmail.com 

Lescure Plumbing Inc Concord (925) 283-2528 tburpee@lescurecompany.com 

LJ Kruse Co Berkeley (510) 644-0260 Margie@ljkruse.com 

Marina Plumbing Company  Pleasanton (925) 600-8955 Daniel@marinaplumbing.com

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR MORE TESTING COMPANIES --->
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Matrix HG Inc Concord (925) 459-9200 safety@matrixhginc.com 

Max Backflow Livermore (415) 368-3559 max.backflow@gmail.com 

Nickell Fire Protection Inc San Jose (408) 437-6039 erik@nickellfire.com 

Pacheco Landscape Management Castro Valley (510) 760-1808 karlpa20@yahoo.com 

Philco Building Maintence Concord (925) 363-7755 kaila.cutshaw@philcoinc.net

Preferred Plumbing & Drain Concord (925) 676-2143 AR.concord@mypreferredplumber.com

Qualified Plumbers Services Inc Union City (510) 471-2373 toto@qualifiedplumbers.com 

Rayne Plumbing & Sewer Service Inc San Jose (408) 283-0600 ngoc@rayneplumbing.com 

Red's Backflow Prevention Service Walnut Creek(925) 997-8362 Redsbackflow@gmail.com 

Robertsons Backflow Pollock Pines(530) 306-1056 robertsonsbackflow@yahoo.com 

Roto-Rooter DBA Nurotoco Livermore (925) 443-5454 d.nannini@sanacthq.com 

Sameday Backflow Service Inc Manteca (209) 986-3569 service@samedaybackflow.org 

Stead Backflow Prevention Services Lodi (209) 327-3900 SteadBackflow@gmail.com 

The Backflow Guy Inc Murrieta (877) 384-3489 peter@thebackflowguy.com 

The Backflow Pro Inc San Jose (800) 511-2210 thebackflowpro@gmail.com 

Therma Corporation San Jose (408) 347-3533 Daniel.Huber@therma.com 

Thorpe Design Inc Brentwood (925) 766-0849 rpruitt@thorpedesign.com

Valley Backflow Pleasanton (510) 471-4282 CBACKFLOW@AOL.COM 

Valley Plumbing Home Center Inc Pleasanton (925) 462-1639 info@valleyplumbinginc.com 

Wayne Perry Inc Sacramento (916) 646-9680 bhogan@wpsac.com 

West Coast Backflow Pleasanton (800) 925-5846 wcbackflow@outlook.com 
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